INDUSTRIAL DUAL-BLOCK CALIBRATOR
You’ve been asking for it and now
we’re delivering it. Hart’s newModel
9009 Dual-Block Calibrator lets you cali-
brate at hot and cold temperatures at the
same time. Double your productivity or
cut your calibration time in half—either
way you look at it, your in-field tempera-

with data at the following points: –10°C, 0°C, 25°C, 50°C,
55°C, 100°C, and 122°C
Ordering Information
HT9009-B-156 Dry-Well, 110V 50/60Hz
Industrial Dual-Block
HT9009-B-256 Dry-Well, 220V 50/60Hz
Industrial Dual-Block
HT3102-1 Insert, AL 1/16" (1.6 mm)
HT3102-2 Insert, AL 1/8"” (3.2 mm)
HT3102-3 Insert, AL 3/16" (4.8 mm)
HT3102-4 Insert, AL 1/4" (6.4 mm)
HT3102-6 Insert, AL 3/8" (9.5 mm)
Removable
insert
sleeves
1/2" O.D. x